Individual Best Times (All Time)

Florrie Spicer - (1437595) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:45.87
2:48.00
2:48.33
2:49.49
2:51.35
2:54.85
2:54.88
2:55.84
2:56.39
3:01.15
3:01.21
3:02.37
3:04.77
3:06.78
3:09.68
3:13.27
3:18.54
3:25.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.49
2:51.35
2:48.33
2:48.00

2:45.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

570
548
545
534
517
486
486
478
474
437
437
429
412
399
381
360
332
298

WA Pts

534
517
545
548
570

Round

T

m m M m

Round

H

N

Date

06/04/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
23/06/24
11/05/24
16/01/24
10/03/24
16/01/24
10/03/24
17/06/23
14/05/23
14/05/23
16/07/23
01/04/23
17/01/23
02/02/22
17/07/22
03/04/22

Date

23/06/24
11/05/24
28/04/24
28/04/24
06/04/24

Meet

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024

SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix
Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023

City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

City of Bristol Summer Festival

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

Meet

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024
Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024
SE SWR Summer Championships 2024
SE SWR Summer Championships 2024

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024

Venue

Bristol

Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield

Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove Park
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Hengrove LC
Hengrove

Hengrove

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Co Biristol 1

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 1
1
1
1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:54.88
2:56.39
2:54.85
2:55.84
3:04.77
3:01.15
3:01.21
3:02.37
3:06.78
3:09.68
3:18.54
3:25.81

3:13.27

Copyright 2024

412
437
437
429
399
381
332
298
360

10/03/24
10/03/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/07/23
17/06/23
14/05/23
14/05/23
01/04/23
17/01/23
17/07/22
03/04/22
02/02/22

Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix
Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024
City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023

Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023
City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023
Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023
City of Bristol Summer Festival

City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet

Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals

Millfield
Millfield

Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove Park
Millfield
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Hengrove
Hengrove

Hengrove LC

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



