## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Florrie Spicer - (1437595) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.87	570	F	06/04/24	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024	Bristol		1
2:48.00	548	Н	28/04/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Millfield		1
2:48.33	545	F	28/04/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Millfield		1
2:49.49	534	Н	23/06/24	City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:51.35	517	F	11/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
2:54.85	486	F	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
2:54.88	486	F	10/03/24	Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix	Millfield		1
2:55.84	478	F	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol		1
2:56.39	474	F	10/03/24	Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix	Millfield		1
3:01.15	437	F	17/06/23	Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet	Millfield		3
3:01.21	437	F	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
3:02.37	429	Н	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
3:04.77	412	F	16/07/23	City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023	Hengrove Park		3
3:06.78	399	F	01/04/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park		1
3:09.68	381	F	17/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol		1
3:13.27	360	F	02/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC		1
3:18.54	332	F	17/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove		3
3:25.81	298	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.49	534	Н	23/06/24	City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:51.35	517	F	11/05/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L1 Last Chance Meet 2024	Millfield		1
2:48.33	545	F	28/04/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Millfield		1
2:48.00	548	Н	28/04/24	SE SWR Summer Championships 2024	Millfield		1
2:45.87 Copyright 2024	570 <b>1</b>	F	06/04/24	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024	Bristol	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
2:54.88	486	F	10/03/24	Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix	Millfield	1
2:56.39	474	F	10/03/24	Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix	Millfield	1
2:54.85	486	F	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol	1
2:55.84	478	F	16/01/24	Gloucester County ASA Swimming Championships 2024	Bristol	1
3:04.77	412	F	16/07/23	City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023	Hengrove Park	3
3:01.15	437	F	17/06/23	Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet	Millfield	3
3:01.21	437	F	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove	1
3:02.37	429	Н	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove	1
3:06.78	399	F	01/04/23	City Of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2023	Hengrove Park	1
3:09.68	381	F	17/01/23	Gloucestershire County Swimming Championships 2023	Bristol	1
3:18.54	332	F	17/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove	3
3:25.81	298	F	03/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove	1
3:13.27	360	F	02/02/22	Gloucester County Champions 2022 Finals	Hengrove LC	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS